Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete
Kikinda, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 3
29/02/2020 - 11:09

Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod5

1

O ~NOULhA WN

MILETIC, Nemanja
VUKAS, llija
GABRIC, Ognjen
BOGOVIC, Andrej
RASETA, Strahinja
CUBRILO, Vladan
SEKULIC, Jovan

Grupa3od5

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
DEJANOVIC, Bogdan
MITRIC, Filip
KARANOVIC, Veljko
MENDA, Milos
SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo
SUCEVIC, Aleksej
ZDRNJA, Matija

Grupa5o0d5

0 ~NO O WNP

GRGIC, Nebojsa
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
RADJENOVIC, Matija
KNEZEVIC, Luka
DULIC, Danilo
BORSOS, Boris
SONDIC, Strahinja
NICIN, Stefan

G.R.
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07
07
07
07
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07
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07

06
07
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SSU
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6:17.46
6:59.69
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5:26.83
5:17.47
5:12.37
5:09.76
5:09.88
5:16.90
5:25.00
5:27.92

4:58.03
4:51.29
4:33.29
4:23.25
4:28.88
4:47.26
4:52.20
5:01.78

Grupa2od5

1

O ~NOULA WN

ZUBIC, Marko
ROGANOQVIC, Ognjen
VASIC, Dusan
PENZES, Barnabas
POPOQVIC, Nikola
ORLIC, Vukasin

BERBAKOV, Aleksandar

INJAC, Strahinja

Grupa 4 od 5

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

BUJAS, Andrej
JOVOVIC, Vukasin
PETROVIC, Dimitrije
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
STANCUL, Strahinja
RADISIC, Vukasin
MACANKO, Vanja
FARKAS, David

G.R.

06 NS

07 NS

06 MNS
07 SSBE
07 SSBE
07 VvOJ
06 VKIK
07 ARE
06 NS

07 NS
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06 SPRO
07 NS
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6:03.57
5:47.73
5:32.40
5:29.98
5:32.34
5:36.37
5:50.82
6:07.16

5:09.57
5:08.36
5:03.92
5:02.82
5:03.27
5:05.41
5:08.80
5:09.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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